Azalea Festival May 6, 2023
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1M - Overall
Name

Joseph Bowman
Kian Garrity
Karlie Ward
Aaron Ward
Alese Thompson
Mia Byerly
Jeania Byerly
Adelyn Knobeloch
Jason Letterman
Chloe Adams
Danyell Sweatt
Brayden Lee
Alayna Buxton
Alyssa Grado
Teresa Kerr

1M - Female
Name

Karlie Ward
Alese Thompson
Mia Byerly
Jeania Byerly
Adelyn Knobeloch
Chloe Adams
Danyell Sweatt
Alayna Buxton
Alyssa Grado
Teresa Kerr

1M - Male

Name

Joseph Bowman
Kian Garrity
Aaron Ward
Jason Letterman
Brayden Lee

1M - F12-14 - Female

Name
Adelyn Knobeloch

1M - F15-19 - Female

Name
Chloe Adams

1M - F20-29 - Female

Name
Alayna Buxton

1M - F20-29 - Male

Distance
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Distance
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Category
M8-11
M8U
F8-11
M40-49
F30-39
F8-11
F40-49
F12-14
M40-49
F15-19
F30-39
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F60+

Category
F8-11
F30-39
F8-11
F40-49
F12-14
F15-19
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F60+

Category
M8-11
M8U
M40-49
M40-49
F20-29

Category
F12-14

Category
F15-19

Category
F20-29

Age

44
36
10
43
12
48
15
37
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21
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64

Age

36
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43
12
15
37
21
31
64

Age

44
48
20

Age
12

Age
15

Age
21

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Female

Time

12:04.8
12:15.3
12:21.5
12:33.7
13:56.5
15:08.5
15:08.9
15:14.3
22:43.7
23:33.1
23:33.7
29:23.6
29:23.9
31:00.5
31:01.1

Time

12:21.5
13:56.5
15:08.5
15:08.9
15:14.3
23:33.1
23:33.7
29:23.9
31:00.5
31:01.1

Time

12:04.8
12:15.3
12:33.7
22:43.7
29:23.6

Time
15:14.3

Time
23:33.1

Time
29:23.9
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Name
Brayden Lee

1M - F30-39 - Female

Name

Alese Thompson
Danyell Sweatt
Alyssa Grado

1M - F40-49 - Female

Name
Jeania Byerly

1M - F60+ - Female

Name
Teresa Kerr

1M - F8-11 - Female

Name
Mia Byerly

1M - M40-49 - Male
Name

Aaron Ward

Jason Letterman

1M - M8U - Male
Name
Kian Garrity

5k - Overall

Name

Brayden Mullins
Donnie Laut
Karson Ward
Chairama Kotagiri
Brigg Hale
Braden Boswell
Reid Simmons
Joe Garrity

Nani Brewington
Levi Cooper
Elizabeth Crouch
Rusty Ramos
Avelyn Stone
Dylan Melvin
Breanna Bone
Larkin Strong
Paul Freiheit
Jordan Stone
Michael Ligons

Distance
1M

Distance
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Distance
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Category
F20-29

Category
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39

Category
F40-49

Category
F60+

Category
F8-11

Category
M40-49
M40-49

Category
M8U

Category
M20-29
M15-19
M15-19
M40-49
M12-14
M15-19
M15-19
M40-49
F20-29
M20-29
F15-19
M50-59
F12-14
M12-14
F12-14
F12-14
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59

Age
20

Age

37
31

Age
43

Age
64

Age
10

Age
44
48

Age

Age
21
16
17
42
13
17
15
44
24
21
18
51
12
14
13
14
59
49
57

Gender
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Time
29:23.6

Time

13:56.5
23:33.7
31:00.5

Time
15:08.9

Time
31:01.1

Time
15:08.5

Time
12:33.7
22:43.7

Time
12:15.3

Time

18:27.0
18:36.3
18:58.5
19:31.1
20:04.9
20:15.6
20:27.6
20:38.4
20:48.4
22:08.4
23:03.8
23:07.0
23:42.7
23:50.6
23:52.5
23:55.3
24:07.1
24:18.2
25:20.8
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Maddison Phares
Elyse Laut

Alex Elsey
Kenadre Ward
Lisa LaPlante
Chris Brewer
Ariah Schulz
Nathan Thompson
Ethan Tidwell
Sean Wall

Maria Huhman
Annette Bender
Pam Robbins
Kinleigh Roberts
Seth Roberts
Randy Strong
Dalton Pinson
Ashley Kemp
Brooke Ward
Gideon Thomasson
Abby Culberston
Missouri Thomasson
Tess Huffman
Julia Culberston
Janae Myers
Deter Thomasson
Patti Penwell
Elaine Myers

5k - Female
Name

Nani Brewington
Elizabeth Crouch
Avelyn Stone
Breanna Bone
Larkin Strong
Maddison Phares
Elyse Laut
Kenadre Ward
Lisa LaPlante
Ariah Schulz
Maria Huhman
Annette Bender
Pam Robbins
Kinleigh Roberts
Ashley Kemp
Brooke Ward
Abby Culberston
Missouri Thomasson
Tess Huffman
Julia Culberston
Janae Myers

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

F15-19
F12-14
M20-29
F12-14
F60+

M30-39
F20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
F8-11

M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M12-14
F12-14
F12-14
F8-11

F20-29
F8-11

M15-19
F40-49
F40-49

Category
F20-29
F15-19
F12-14
F12-14
F12-14
F15-19
F12-14
F12-14
F60+
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
F8-11
F30-39
F30-39
F12-14
F12-14
F8-11
F20-29
F8-11

16
12
28
13
65
37
28
38
32
33
24
38
47
10
33
42
20
31
31
13
12
14
11
20
10
15
45
44

Age

18
12
13
14
16
12
13
65
28
24
38
47
10
31
31
12
14
11
20
10

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

25:28.6
25:45.2
26:43.0
27:16.1
27:24.6
27:53.3
27:58.0
28:36.3
29:48.1
29:49.3
29:59.9
30:334
30:39.7
30:49.8
30:52.9
32:29.9
33:55.4
34:32.3
34:41.5
36:52.4
37:05.7
37:20.6
37:25.0
37:59.0
38:41.1
40:55.9
46:09.7
46:32.3

Time

20:48.4
23:03.8
23:42.7
23:52.5
23:55.3
25:28.6
25:45.2
27:16.1
27:24.6
27:58.0
29:59.9
30:33.4
30:39.7
30:49.8
34:32.3
34:41.5
37:05.7
37:20.6
37:25.0
37:59.0
38:41.1
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22 6
23 5
Place Bib
1 3
2 30
3 49
4 34
5 61
6 29
7 52
8 10
9 36
10 45
11 62
12 46
13 20
14 9
15 18
16 21
17 14
18 2
19 17
20 38
21 24
22 23
23 40
24 41
Place Bib
1 19
2 25
3 26
4 8
5 48
6 32
7 39
Place Bib
1 27
2 28
Place Bib
1 54
2 22

3 31

Patti Penwell
Elaine Myers

5k - Male

Name

Brayden Mullins
Donnie Laut
Karson Ward
Chairama Kotagiri
Brigg Hale
Braden Boswell
Reid Simmons
Joe Garrity

Levi Cooper
Rusty Ramos
Dylan Melvin

Paul Freiheit
Jordan Stone
Michael Ligons
Alex Elsey

Chris Brewer
Nathan Thompson
Ethan Tidwell
Sean Wall

Seth Roberts
Randy Strong
Dalton Pinson
Gideon Thomasson
Deter Thomasson

5k - F12-14 - Female
Name

Avelyn Stone
Breanna Bone
Larkin Strong

Elyse Laut

Kenadre Ward

Abby Culberston
Missouri Thomasson

5k - F15-19 - Female
Name

Elizabeth Crouch
Maddison Phares

5k - F20-29 - Female
Name

Ariah Schulz

Maria Huhman

Julia Culberston

5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k

F40-49
F40-49

Category
M20-29
M15-19
M15-19
M40-49
M12-14
M15-19
M15-19
M40-49
M20-29
M50-59
M12-14
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
M12-14
M15-19

Category
F12-14
F12-14
F12-14
F12-14
F12-14
F12-14
F12-14

Category
F15-19
F15-19

Category
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29

45
44

Age
21
16
17
42
13
17
15
44
21
51
14
59
49
57
28
37
38
32
33
33
42
20
13
15

Age
12
13
14
12
13
12
14

Age
18
16

Age
28
24
20

Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

46:09.7
46:32.3

Time

18:27.0
18:36.3
18:58.5
19:31.1
20:04.9
20:15.6
20:27.6
20:38.4
22:08.4
23:07.0
23:50.6
24:07 .1
24:18.2
25:20.8
26:43.0
27:53.3
28:36.3
29:48.1
29:49.3
30:52.9
32:29.9
33:55.4
36:52.4
40:55.9

Time

23:42.7
23:52.5
23:55.3
25:45.2
27:16.1
37.05.7
37:20.6

Time
23:03.8
25:28.6

Time

27:58.0
29:59.9
37:59.0
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Bib
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5k - F30-39 - Female
Name

Annette Bender
Ashley Kemp

Brooke Ward

5k - F40-49 - Female
Name

Pam Robbins

Patti Penwell

Elaine Myers

5k - F60+ - Female
Name
Lisa LaPlante

5k - F8-11 - Female
Name

Kinleigh Roberts
Tess Huffman
Janae Myers

5k - M12-14 - Male
Name

Brigg Hale

Dylan Melvin
Gideon Thomasson

5k - M15-19 - Male
Name

Donnie Laut
Karson Ward
Braden Boswell
Reid Simmons
Deter Thomasson

5k - M20-29 - Male
Name

Levi Cooper

Alex Elsey

Dalton Pinson

5k - M30-39 - Male
Name

Chris Brewer
Nathan Thompson
Ethan Tidwell
Sean Wall

Seth Roberts

5k - M40-49 - Male
Name

Distance
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Distance

Category
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39

Category
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49

Category
F60+

Category
F8-11
F8-11
F8-11

Category
M12-14
M12-14
M12-14

Category
M15-19
M15-19
M15-19
M15-19
M15-19

Category
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29

Category
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

Category

Age
38
31
31

Age
47
45
44

Age
65

Age
10
11
10

Age
13
14
13

Age
16
17
17
15
15

Age
21
28
20

Age
37
38
32
33
33

Age

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Time

30:33.4
34:32.3
34:41.5

Time

30:39.7
46:09.7
46:32.3

Time
27:24.6

Time

30:49.8
37:25.0
38:41.1

Time

20:04.9
23:50.6
36:52.4

Time

18:36.3
18:58.5
20:15.6
20:27.6
40:55.9

Time

22:08.4
26:43.0
33:55.4

Time

27:53.3
28:36.3
29:48.1
29:49.3
30:52.9

Time
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34
10
20
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45
46

Chairama Kotagiri
Joe Garrity
Jordan Stone
Randy Strong

5k - M50-59 - Male
Name

Rusty Ramos

Paul Freiheit
Michael Ligons

5k
5k
5k
5k

Distance
5k
5k
5k

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49

Category
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

42
44
49
42

Age
51
59
57

Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

19:31.1
20:38.4
24:18.2
32:29.9

Time

23:07.0
24:07 .1
25:20.8



